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Department Name Position Email

Administration Division LaNita Crayton Software/IT lcrayton@caddoda.com

Administration Division Laura K. Roy Administrative Assistant kroy@caddoda.com

Administration Division Adam McGee File Clerk amcgee@caddoda.com

Administration Division Patrick L. Johnson File Clerk pjohnson@caddoda.com

Administration Division Arielle C. Clark Administrator aclark@caddoda.com

Administration Division Pamela Cooper Administrative Assistant pcooper@caddoda.com

Administration Division Kristen DaRouse Secretary kdarouse@caddoda.com

Appeals Division Rebecca A. Edwards Assistant District Attorney redwards@caddoda.com

Appeals Division Suzanne M. Ellis ADA / Section  Chief sellis@caddoda.com

Appeals Division Tommy J. Johnson Assistant District Attorney tjohnson@caddoda.com

Appeals Division John Phillips Assistant District Attorney jphillips@caddoda.com

Appeals Division Alexandra Porubsky Assistant District Attorney aporubsky@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Jennifer Woodland ADA / Section  Chief jwoodland@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Elizabeth Byrd Secretary ebyrd@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Bobbie J. Figaro Supervisor bfigaro@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Brian P. Joffrion Assistant District Attorney bjoffrion@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Jackie Winston Investigator jwinston@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Charlcie D. Gray Secretary cwoods@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Hilda M. Braggs Secretary hbraggs@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Janice Player Secretary jplayer@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Jeanette W. Brumfield Receptionist jbrumfield@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Lisa Jackson Secretary ljackson@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Nena N. Richardson-Lee Secretary nlee@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Pamela R. Mitchell Secretary pmitchell@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Sheron Black Secretary sblack@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Freddricka Richardson Secretary frichardson@caddoda.com

Child Support Division Classy Spellman Secretary cspellman@caddoda.com

Criminal Intake Jennifer Stengel Computer Operator jstengel@caddoda.com

District Attorney Floyd C. Kirksey Community Affairs fkirksey@caddoda.com

District Attorney James E. Stewart, Sr. District Attorney jstewart@caddoda.com

District Attorney Roxanne Linnear Executive Secretary rlinnear@caddoda.com

District Attorney Wilbert D. Pryor Special Assistant to the District Attorney wpryor@caddoda.com

District Attorney Ivy Woodard Public Information Officer iwoodard@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Ron C. Stamps Section Chief rstamps@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Britney A. Green Section Chief bgreen@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Jennifer Garrett Secretary jgarrett@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Moe Cunningham Investigator mcunningham@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit KaTasha Terrell Investigator kterrell@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Stephanie Mosley Victim Coordinator smosley@caddoda.com

Domestic Violence/Sex Crimes Special Victims Unit Sonja Smith Investigator ssmith@caddoda.com

First Assistant Bill Edwards Special Prosecutor bedwards@caddoda.com

First Assistant Christopher S. Bowman Special Prosecutor cbowman@caddoda.com

First Assistant Kodie K. Smith Special Prosecutor ksmith@caddoda.com

First Assistant LaShana Harris Investigator lharris@caddoda.com.

First Assistant Laura W. Fulco First Assistant District Attorney lwingate@caddoda.com
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First Assistant Tyler Sheets Forensic Investigator tsheets@caddoda.com

First Assistant Lee Scott Investigator lscott@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Monique Y. Metoyer ADA / Section  Chief mmetoyer@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Gregory T. Jones Investigator gjones@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Paul Robinson Investigator probinson@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Paul Rambin Investigator prambin@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Ariel S. Hill Secretary astanley@caddoda.com

Homicide Screening Division Bill Duncan Investigator bduncan@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Alicia Demoss Secretary ademoss@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Megan Jones Secretary mjones@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Helen Marrs Assistant District Attorney hmarrs@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Charles Parr Assistant District Attorney cparr@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Audie L. Jones ADA / Section  Chief ajones@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Abril Meyers Victim Assistance Coordinator amyers@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Aleigha McWilliams Secretary amcwilliams@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Jacqueline Johnson Victim Assistance Coordinator jjohnson@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Janet L. Silvie Assistant District Attorney jsilvie@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Lashunga C. Cox Secretary lcox@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Mark W. Masters Investigator mmasters@caddoda.com

Juvenile Division Jerry Deason Assistant District Attorney jdeason@caddoda.com

Liaison Thomas Henry Liason Officer thnenry@caddoda.com

Pretrial Diversion Division April Jackson Pretrial Coordinator ajackson@caddoda.com

Pretrial Diversion Division Jennifer Wilson Traffic Secretary jwilson@caddoda.com

Pretrial Diversion Division Michele Green Secretary mgreen@caddoda.com

Pretrial Diversion Division Consuella V. Henson Pretrial Coordinator chenson@caddoda.com

Pretrial Diversion Division William Douglas Investigator wdouglas@caddoda.com

Reception (Courthouse) Sylvia Dudley Receptionist sdudley@caddoda.com

Scanning Christy Hughes Scanning chughes@caddoda.com

Section 1 Judge Hathaway Jason W. Waltman ADA / Section  Chief jwaltman@caddoda.com

Section 1 Judge Hathaway Bridgette Roberts Secretary broberts@caddoda.com

Section 1 Judge Hathaway Clinton Kenley Assistant District Attorney ckenley@caddoda.com

Section 1 Judge Hathaway Courtney Ray Assistant District Attorney cray@caddoda.com

Section 1 Judge Hathaway Hanna Toon Secretary htoon@caddoda.com

Section 2 Judge Mosely Mekisha Creal ADA / Section  Chief mcreal@caddoda.com

Section 2 Judge Mosely Cheyenne Wilson Assistant District Attorney cwilson@caddoda.com

Section 2 Judge Mosely Reshonda Jackson Secretary rjackson@caddoda.com

Section 2 Judge Mosely Kendra Jospeh Assistant District Attorney kjoseph@caddoda.com

Section 2 Judge Mosely Malaysia Coleman Secretary mcoleman@caddoda.com

Section 3 Judge Victory Miranda Chapman Secretary landrews@caddoda.com

Section 3 Judge Victory Sam Crichton ADA / Section  Chief scrichton@caddoda.com

Section 3 Judge Victory Kim Webb Secretary kwebb@caddoda.com

Section 3 Judge Victory T.J. Pittman Assistant District Attorney tjpittman@caddoda.com

Section 3 Judge Victory Victoria Washington Assistant District Attorney vwashington@caddoda.com

Section 4 Judge Emanuel Fernando Grider Assistant District Attorney fgrider@caddoda.com

Section 4 Judge Emanuel Brittany Arvie Section Chief barvie@caddoda.com

Section 4 Judge Emanuel Senae Hall Assistant District Attorney shall@caddoda.com

Section 4 Judge Emanuel Kim Sharp Secretary ksharp@caddoda.com

Section 4 Judge Emanuel Jennifer Evans Secretary/Floater jevans@caddoda.com
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Section 5 Judge Waddell-Garrett Dana White Secretary dwhite@caddoda.com

Section 5 Judge Waddell-Garrett Erica N. Jefferson Assistant District Attorney ejefferson@caddoda.com

Section 5 Judge Waddell-Garrett Michael Anderson Assistant District Attorney manderson@caddoda.com

Section 5 Judge Waddell-Garrett Loren Billingsley Secretary lbillingsley@caddoda.com

Section 5 Judge Waddell-Garrett Ross S. Owen Section Chief rowen@caddoda.com

Section Supervisor Loree Andrews Section Secretarial Supervisor landrews@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Anna Trammell Victim Assistance Coordinator atrammell@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Lee Bryant Secretary lbryant@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Leone B. Fitzgerald Director lfitzgerald@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Angela Horikawa Victim Assistance Coordinator ahorikawa@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Kimberly Skyles Victim Assistance Coordinator kskyles@caddoda.com

Victim Assistance Division Lesley Lacy Victim Assistance Coordinator llacy@caddoda.com
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